Suburban, Maharashtra, 400063,Maharashtra,Mumbai,Maharashtra,India400063

Vendor Number Delivery Terms Payment Terms

27AAGCC1283L1ZGSupplier GSTIN

Contract Number SPA39522

PO Title PO for SentinalOne Ranger AD Protect  1st Jan 2024 to 31st Jan 2025

Total Value (in INR) : 15,200,000.00

One Crores Fifty Two Lakhs Only:Amount In Words (in INR)

Kiran Chaudhary

306493@axisbank.com

Prepared By

This is System-generated PO. It does not require any signature.

Ensure mention of Purchase Order number: PO1116382 in all your future correspondences for easy reference and payment facilitation.